Skarringskoppling RAKEVEGO
G-gangaED-tatning L-serie syrafast

Artikelnummer
26900602
26900604
26900804
26901004
26901006
26901204
26901206
26901208
26901506
26901508
26901808
26902212
26902816
26903520
26904224

Material
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316

Rordim. (mm)

6

6

8
10
10
12
12
12
15
15
18
22
28
35
42

Produktinfo
Produktgrupp

Skottgenomgéang

Serie
Justerbar

Komplett eller kropp

Tryckserie
Form

Ganga 1

G 1/8"IF
G 14" IF
G 14" IF
G 14" IF
G 3/8" IF
G 14" IF
G 3/8" IF
G 1/2"IF
G 3/8" IF
G 1/2"IF
G 1/2"IF
G 3/4" IF
G1'IF
G11/4"IF
G11/2"IF

Rak inskruvningsstuds med férmonterad r

620
Nej
L

Nej

L
Rak

Ganga 2
M 12x1.5 Utvandig
M 12x1.5 Utvandig
M 14x1.5 Utvandig
M 16x1.5 Utvandig
M 16x1.5 Utvandig
M 18x1.5 Utvandig
M 18x1.5 Utvandig
M 18x1.5 Utvandig
M 22x1.5 Utvandig
M 22x1.5 Utvandig
M 26x1.5 Utvandig
M 30x2 Utvandig
M 36x2 Utvandig
M 45x2 Utvandig
M 52x2 Utvandig

Ej applicerbart

Vikt (kg)
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.05
0.07
0.07
0.1
0.11
0.13
0.14
0.14
0.2
0.29
0.5
0.01
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